SLNO UnitName Name of the College ExamDate | StartRollNo | EndRollNo | Total Count
Mabharaja Degree College, J.L.B. Road, Mysore-

1 Mysore City 570 005. 16.11.2014 5000001 5001000 1000
Maharani Arts and Commerce Womens Collage,

2 Mysore City J.L.B. Road, Mysore - 570 005. 16.11.2014 5001001 5001800 800
S.B.B.R. Mahajana First Grade College,

3 Mysore City Jayalakshmi Puram, Mysore-570 012. 16.11.2014 5001801 5002300 500
S.B.B.R. Mahajana Law College, Jayalakshmi

4 Mysore City puram, Mysore-570 012. 16.11.2014 5002301 5002600 300
Mahajana CBSE Public School, Jayalakshmi

5 Mysore City puram, Mysore-570 012. 16.11.2014 5002601 5002801 201
K.L.E. G.K. Law College Building, Vidyanagar,

6 Hubli-Dharwad city | Hubli 16.11.2014 5010001 5010480 480
K.L.E. B.V.B Engineering College, Vidyanagar,

Hubli-Dharwad city | Hubli. 16.11.2014 5010481 5011080 600
Hubli-Dharwad city | K.L.E. BBA College, Vidyanagar, Hubli. 16.11.2014 5011081 5011300 220

K.L.E. P.C.Jabin Science College, Vidyanagar,

9 Hubli-Dharwad city | Hubli. 16.11.2014 5011301 5011800 500
K.L.E. Sri S.K. Arts College & H.S.K. Science

10 Hubli-Dharwad city | College, Vidyanagar, Hubli. 16.11.2014 5011801 5012400 600
Kanakadasa Education Committee, Vijayanagara

11 Hubli-Dharwad city | College, Vidyanagar, Hubli. 16.11.2014 5012401 5012900 500

12 Hubli-Dharwad city | K.H.Patil Science College, Vidyanagar, Hubli. 16.11.2014 5012901 5013200 300
Mabhila Vidyapeeta Mahavidyala, Vidyanagar,

13 Hubli-Dharwad city | Hubli. 16.11.2014 5013201 5013707 507
St. Aloysius University College (Arrupe Block),
Light House Hill Road, Kodialbail, P.B. 720,

14 Mangalore City Mangalore-575 003. 16.11.2014 5020001 5021000 1000
St. Aloysius University College (Xavior Block)
Light House Hill Road, Kodialbail, P.B. 720,

15 Mangalore City Mangalore-575 003. 16.11.2014 5021001 5021280 280
St. Aloysius University College (Admin Block),
Light House Hill Road, Kodialbail, P.B. 720,

16 Mangalore City Mangalore-575 003. 16.11.2014 5021281 5021600 320
St. Aloysius High School, St. Aloysius College,
House Hill Road, Kodialbail, P.B. 720,

17 Mangalore City Mangalore-575 003. 16.11.2014 5021601 5021960 360
Canara University College, M.G.Road,

18 Mangalore City Mangalore-575 003. 16.11.2014 5021961 5022780 820
Canara Pre-University College, M.G.Road,

19 Mangalore City Mangalore-575 003. 16.11.2014 5022781 5023505 725

20 Bangalore District AMC College, Kalkere Village, Bannerghatta. 16.11.2014 5030001 5033000 3000

21 Bangalore District Ryan Internaional School, Bannerghatta. 16.11.2014 5033001 5035000 2000

22 Bangalore District S.F.S. Huskur Gate, Hebbagodi. 16.11.2014 5035001 5036813 1813
Maratha Mandal's Polytechnic, Subhash Nagar,

23 Belgaum Belgaum. 16.11.2014 5040001 5040260 260
Maratha Manadal's High School, Court Road,

24 Belgaum Chavat Galli, Belgaum. 16.11.2014 5040261 5040760 500

25 Belgaum Lingaraj College, College Road, Belgaum-1. 16.11.2014 5040761 5041060 300
Raja Lakhamagouda Science College, College

26 Belgaum Road, Belgaum-1. 16.11.2014 5041061 5041580 520

27 Belgaum G.A.Composite Pre University College, College 16.11.2014 5041581 5041860 280




Road, Belgaum-1.

Beynon Smith Methodist Degree College, Camp,

28 Belgaum Belgaum-2. 16.11.2014 5041861 5042040 180
Vanita Vidyalaya Kannada & Marathi Medium

29 Belgaum High School, Belgaum-1. 16.11.2014 5042041 5042260 220
B.K. Model High School, Near BSNL office,

30 Belgaum Camp, Belgaum. 16.11.2014 5042261 5042860 600

31 Belgaum Islamiya Education Trust, Camp, Belgaum. 16.11.2014 5042861 5043260 400

32 Belgaum Gomatesh High School, Hindwadi, Belgaum. 16.11.2014 5043261 5043560 300
M.V .Herwadkar English Medium High School,

33 Belgaum Tilakwadi, Belgaum. 16.11.2014 5043561 5043860 300
Shanbhag Kannada/Marathi High School,

34 Belgaum Bhagyanagar, Belgaum. 16.11.2014 5043861 5044218 358
J.S.S. Women Degree College, Sri B. Rachaiah

35 Chamarajnagara Double Road, Chamarajanagar-571313. 16.11.2014 5050001 5050600 600
J.S.S. Girls High School, Sri B.Rachaiah Double

36 Chamarajnagara Road, Chamarajanagar-571313. 16.11.2014 5050601 5050800 200
J.S.S. Boys High School, Sri B.Rachaiah Double

37 Chamarajnagara Road, Chamarajanagar-571313. 16.11.2014 5050801 5051000 200
Govt. First Grade degree college, Sathyamangala

38 Chamarajnagara Road, Chamarajanagar-571313. 16.11.2014 5051001 5051500 500
Boys Govt. Pre-University College,

39 Chamarajnagara Sathyamangala Road, Chamarajanagar-571313. 16.11.2014 5051501 5051760 260
Girls Govt. Pre-University College,

40 Chamarajnagara Sathyamangala Road, Chamarajanagar-571313. 16.11.2014 5051761 5052070 310
Sri. Jagadguru Chandrashekaranatha Swamiji
Institute of Technology College, P.B.No.20,

41 Chikkaballapur B.B.Road, Chickaballapura-562 101. 16.11.2014 5055001 5056526 1526
Bapuji Engineering & Technical University,

42 Davanagere B.I.LE.T. Road, Davanagere-577 004. 16.11.2014 5060001 5060179 179
R.LS. Composite Pre-University College,

43 Dharwad Dharwad. 16.11.2014 5062001 5062504 504
Rosario First Grade College, Cathedral Near
Head Post Office, Pandeshwara, Mangalore-575

44 D.K.Mangalore 001. 16.11.2014 5063001 5063315 315
Jagadguru Tontadarya College, Near Haatalageri

45 Gadag Naaka, Gadag. 16.11.2014 5065001 5065800 800
V.D.S.T.C Boys/Girls High School, K.C.Rani

46 Gadag Road, Gadag. 16.11.2014 5065801 5066600 800
Kulakoti Co-Operative Education Societies Arts,
Science and Commerce College, Near K.H.Patil

47 Gadag Stadium, Gadag. 16.11.2014 5066601 5067490 890
Geetha Sisu Education Charitable ®,

48 Mysore T-Narasipura Road, Siddhartha Layout, Mysore 16.11.2014 5069001 5069600 600
Tereesian College, T-Narasipura Road,

49 Mysore Siddhartha Layout, Mysore-570 011. 16.11.2014 5069601 5070357 757
Field Marshal K.M.Cariappa College, F.M.C,
College Road, Madikeri-571 201, Kodagu

50 Kodagu District. 16.11.2014 5072001 5072400 400
Govt. Pre-University College (High School
Division) Junior College Road, Madikeri,

51 Kodagu Madikeri Taluk, Kodagu District-571201. 16.11.2014 5072401 5072680 280
Govt. Pre-University College, Junior College

52 Kodagu Road, Madikeri, Madikeri Taluk, Kodagu 16.11.2014 5072681 5072920 240




District-571201.

St. Joseph's Convent, Girls High School,

53 Kodagu Madikeri-571201, Kodagu District. 16.11.2014 5072921 5073400 480
St. Joseph's Girls Composite Pre-University

54 Kodagu College, Madikeri-571 201, Kodagu District. 16.11.2014 5073401 5073600 200
Mabhila Samaja High School, S.N.R. Hospital
infront of (Govt. Hospital), K.G.F.Road, Kolar

55 Kolar City, Kolar Taluk, Kolar District. 16.11.2014 5075001 5075350 350

56 K.G.F First Grade College, Oorgaum, K.G.F-563 120. 16.11.2014 5077001 5078409 1409
S.T.J.College, Belur Road, Chickmagalur-577

57 Chikkamagalur 101. 16.11.2014 5080001 5080740 740
Govt. Junior College, Belur Road, Chickmagalur-

58 Chikkamagalur 577 101. 16.11.2014 5080741 5081580 840
A.LT. College, A.L.T. Circle, Kadur Road,

59 Chikkamagalur Chickmagalur-577 102. 16.11.2014 5081581 5082980 1400
I.D.S.G. Govt. College, Kadur Road,

60 Chikkamagalur Chickmagalur-577 102. 16.11.2014 5082981 5083741 761
Govt. Boys Pre-University College, B.D. Road,

61 Chitradurga Chitradurga - 577 501. 16.11.2014 5090001 5090680 680
Govt. Science College, B.D. Road, Chitradurga -

62 Chitradurga 577 501. 16.11.2014 5090681 5091095 415

63 Chitradurga St. Joseph Convent, Chitradurga-577 501. 16.11.2014 5091096 5091475 380

64 Chitradurga Govt. Polytechnic College, Chitradurga-577 501. | 16.11.2014 5091476 5091755 280
Lines English Medium Schoo, Basaveshwara

65 Haveri Nagar, 'B' Blcok, Haveri. 16.11.2014 5094001 5094424 424
Arkalgudu Varadarajulu Kanthamma Women's

66 Hassan College, A.V.K. College Road, Hassan-573 201 16.11.2014 5100001 5100623 623

67 Mandya P.E.S. Engineering Collgege, Mandya. 16.11.2014 5110001 5111000 1000

68 Mandya PE.S. Pre-University college, Mandya. 16.11.2014 5111001 5111567 567

69 Mandya P.E.S. Law College, Mandya. 16.11.2014 5111568 5111757 190
Govt. Mahavidyalaya, (R) Degree & P.G study

70 Mandya centre, Mandya. 16.11.2014 5111758 5112657 900
Women Govt. College, Near Mandya Sugar

71 Mandya Factory Circle, Mandya. 16.11.2014 5112658 5113317 660
Sri Lakshmi Janardhana Girls High School,

72 Mandya Mandya. 16.11.2014 5113318 5113717 400
Ghousia College of Engineering, B.M.Road,

73 Ramanagar Ramanagara-562 159. 16.11.2014 5120001 5120780 780
M.M.U. College of Pharmacy, Ramadevara Hills

74 Ramanagar Road, Kokanidoddi, Ramanagara-562159. 16.11.2014 5120781 5120940 160
Cresent B.Ed. College, M.M.U. College of
Pharmacy Campus, Ramadevara Hills Road,

75 Ramanagar Kokanidoddi, Ramanagara-562 159. 16.11.2014 5120941 5121040 100
Govt. First Grade College, PWD Circle,

76 Ramanagar B.M.Road, Ramanagara-562 159. 16.11.2014 5121041 5121520 480
Boys Govt. Junior College, PWD Circle,

77 Ramanagar B.M.Road, Ramanagara-562 159. 16.11.2014 5121521 5121920 400
Girls Govt. Junior College, Water Tank Circle,

78 Ramanagar B.M.Road, Ramanagara-562 159. 16.11.2014 5121921 5122320 400
Govt. Urdu High School, Water Tank Circle,

79 Ramanagar B.M.Road, Ramanagara-562159. 16.11.2014 5122321 5122580 260

80 Ramanagar M.M.U. Pre-University College, Opp. K.E.B., 16.11.2014 5122581 5122700 120




Railwaya Station Road, Ramanagara-562159.

A.H.I. Rahaminaya Girls High School, Opp.
K.E.B., Railway Station Road, Ramanagara-562

81 Ramanagar 159. 16.11.2014 5122701 5122780 80
Sri.Sharada B.Ed. College & Sri. Venkateshwara
Industrial Training Center, Opp.
Sri.Adichunchanagiri Rotary Hospital, B.M.

82 Ramanagar Road, Ramanagara-562159. 16.11.2014 5122781 5123040 260
M.H.Group of Institutions, Jana Mandira,
M.H.Campus, B.M.Road, Vivekanandanagara,

83 Ramanagar Ramanagara-562159. 16.11.2014 5123041 5123340 300
Shanthiniketan Group of Institutions, B.M. Road,

84 Ramanagar Vivekanandanagar, Ramanagara-562159. 16.11.2014 5123341 5124400 1060
Govt. Women Polytechnic College, Old Bus

85 Ramanagar Stand Road, Ijoor, Ramanagara-562159. 16.11.2014 5124401 5124740 340
Bharatiya Samskriti Vidyapiti, B.M.Road, Near

86 Ramanagar Shan Theater, [joor, Ramanagara-562 159. 16.11.2014 5124741 5125100 360
Holy Cresent English School, Magadi Road,

87 Ramanagar Ramanagara-562159. 16.11.2014 5125101 5125300 200
Bethel International Public School, #56/7,

88 Ramanagar B.M.Road, Archakarahalli, Ramanagara-562159. | 16.11.2014 5125301 5126167 867
Sahayadri Science College, Near M.R.S. Circle,

89 Shimoga Shimoga. 16.11.2014 5130001 5131020 1020
Sahayadri Arts & Commerce College, (Diamond

90 Shimoga Jubli Building), Near M.R.S. Circle, Shimoga. 16.11.2014 5131021 5131500 480
National Pulbic School, Sheshadri puram, Near

91 Shimoga FlayOver, Shimoga. 16.11.2014 5131501 5131800 300
Sri Ayyappa Higher Primary School, Kote Road,

92 Shimoga Shimoga. 16.11.2014 5131801 5131980 180
Vasavi Public School, Kote Road, Near L.I.C.

93 Shimoga Office, Shimoga. 16.11.2014 5131981 5132220 240
VidyaBharati Pre-University College,

94 Shimoga Myamakosh, Near Kote Police Station, Shimoga. | 16.11.2014 5132221 5132480 260
Govt. Pre-University College,Science Ground,

95 Shimoga Near Meenakshi Bhavan, Shimoga. 16.11.2014 5132481 5132880 400
D.V.S. Composite Pre-University College (High
School Section), Near D.V.S. Circle Gandhi

96 Shimoga Park, Shimoga. 16.11.2014 5132881 5133180 300
D.V.S. Composite Pre-University College, Near

97 Shimoga D.V.S. Circle Gandhi Park, Shimoga. 16.11.2014 5133181 5133500 320
D.V.S. Arts & Science College, D.V.S. Circle,

98 Shimoga Near Gandhi Park, Shimoga. 16.11.2014 5133501 5133860 360
D.V.S. Pre-University College (Independent),

99 Shimoga Near Kuvempu Ranga Mandira, Shimoga. 16.11.2014 5133861 5134260 400
National Law College, Near Mahaveera Circle,

100 Shimoga Shimoga. 16.11.2014 5134261 5134520 260
N.T.N.C.C. College, Near Mahaveera Circle,

101 Shimoga Shimoga. 16.11.2014 5134521 5134840 320
S.R.N.M. Degree College, National College
Campus, Behind Kuvempu Ranga Mandira,

102 Shimoga Shimoga. 16.11.2014 5134841 5135140 300
National Pre-University College, Behind

103 Shimoga Kuvempu Ranga Mandira, Shimoga. 16.11.2014 5135141 5135540 400

104 Shimoga National Education Mahavidyalaya, Near 16.11.2014 5135541 5135620 80




Kuvempu Ranga Mandira, Shimoga.

Kamala Nehru Memorial National College for
Women, Near Ambedkar Bhavana, Gandhi Park,

105 Shimoga Shimoga. 16.11.2014 5135621 5135980 360
Kasturba Girls Pre-University College, Gopi

106 Shimoga Circle, Behind Main Post Office, Shimoga. 16.11.2014 5135981 5136460 480
Kasturba Girls Pre-University College, (High
School Section) Gopi Circle, Behind Main Post

107 Shimoga Office, Shimoga. 16.11.2014 5136461 5136760 300
DVS Composite Pre-University College, 100 Ft

108 Shimoga Road, Vinobanagara, Shimoga. 16.11.2014 5136761 5136980 220
Sarvodaya Pre-University College, Beside Nehru

109 Shimoga Stadium, Shimoga. 16.11.2014 5136981 5137280 300
St. Paul English Medium School, Savalanga

110 Shimoga Road, Oppt. Rural Development Bank, Shimoga. | 16.11.2014 5137281 5137440 160
Swamy Vivekananda English School, Ravindra

111 Shimoga nagara, Oppt. Chanal, City Bus Stand, Shimoga. 16.11.2014 5137441 5137840 400
Sahayadri High School, 100 Ft Road, Rajendra

112 Shimoga nagara, Shimoga. 16.11.2014 5137841 5137960 120
Rotary East English Highschool, Rajendra

113 Shimoga nagara, Shimoga. 16.11.2014 5137961 5138120 160
Govt. High School, Durgigudi, Near

114 Shimoga Ragavendraswamy mata, Shimoga. 16.11.2014 5138121 5138260 140
Adichunchanagiri Shikshana Trust, Kuvempu

115 Shimoga Road, Sharavathi Nagara, Shimoga. 16.11.2014 5138261 5138660 400
Jayaprakash Narayana Pre-University College,

116 Shimoga M.K.K. Road, Shimoga. 16.11.2014 5138661 5138960 300
Al-Mahmood B.Ed Composite College, R.M.L

117 Shimoga Nagar, Shimoga. 16.11.2014 5138961 5139280 320
Ramakrishna Vidyaniketana Residential School,

118 Shimoga Gopala, Shimoga. 16.11.2014 5139281 5139661 381
Empress Girls Govt. Pre-University College,

119 Tumkur Ashoka Road, Tumkur-572 101. 16.11.2014 5140001 5140560 560
Sri Siddaganga Samyuktha Pre-University

120 Tumkur College, B.H.Road, Tumkur-572 102. 16.11.2014 5140561 5140860 300
Sri. Siddaganga Pre-University College,

121 Tumkur P.B.Road, (Kothi Thop), Tumkur-572 102. 16.11.2014 5140861 5141100 240
Sree. Siddaganga College of Arts, Science &
Commerce for Women, B.H.Road, Tumkur-572

122 Tumkur 102. 16.11.2014 5141101 5141980 880
Sree . Siddaganga Pre-University College for
Women, B.H. Road, Gandhinagar, Tumkur-

123 Tumkur 572102. 16.11.2014 5141981 5142380 400
Tumkur University Science College, B.H.Road,

124 Tumkur Tumkur-572103. 16.11.2014 5142381 5142780 400
Tumkur University Arts College, B.H.Road,

125 Tumkur Tumkur-572103. 16.11.2014 5142781 5143380 600
Chethana Vidya Mandira High School, Horapet,

126 Tumkur Tumkur-572101. 16.11.2014 5143381 5143680 300
Sarvodaya Pre-University College, Horapet,

127 Tumkur Tumkur. 16.11.2014 5143681 5144080 400
Bapuji Samyuktha Pre-University College,

128 Tumkur Horapet, Tumkur-572101. 16.11.2014 5144081 5144380 300

129 Tumkur Sree. Siddaganga College of Arts, Science & 16.11.2014 5144381 5144900 520




Commerce, B.H.Road, Tumkur-572 102.

Sree. Siddaganga Pre-University College,

130 Tumkur B.H.Road, Near Town Hall, Tumkur-572 102. 16.11.2014 5144901 5145300 400

131 Karwar Govt. Polytechnic College, M.G.Road, Karwar. 16.11.2014 5150001 5150520 520
Diwekara Commerce Degree College Karwar &
Diwekara Commerce Pre-University College,

132 Karwar Karwar 16.11.2014 5150521 5150920 400
Somanatha I.T.I. College, NH-17, Binaga,

133 Karwar Karwar. 16.11.2014 5150921 5151280 360

134 Karwar Govt. Arts & Science College, Karwar. 16.11.2014 5151521 5151840 320
Shivaji First Grade Arts and Commerce College,

135 Karwar Bada, Karwar. 16.11.2014 5151841 5152160 320

136 Karwar Shivaji Boys High School, Bada, Karwar. 16.11.2014 5152161 5152280 120

137 Karwar Shivaji B.Ed College, Bada, Karwar. 16.11.2014 5152281 5152360 80
Shivaji Pre-University Arts & Commerce

138 Karwar College, Bada, Karwar. 16.11.2014 5152361 5152580 220
Shivaji Bala Mandira English Medium High

139 Karwar School, Bada, Karwar. 16.11.2014 5152581 5152700 120

140 Karwar Hindhu High School, Habbuvada Road, Karwar. 16.11.2014 5152701 5153000 300
Bala Mandira High School, Habbuvada Road,

141 Karwar Karwar. 16.11.2014 5153001 5153260 260
Sumati Dhamle Girls High School, Habbuvada

142 Karwar Road, Karwar. 16.11.2014 5153261 5153340 80
Rahimhan Khan Unity High School, Behind

143 Karwar Arjun Theater, Kajubaga, Karwar. 16.11.2014 5153341 5153580 240

144 Karwar Govt. Pre-University College, Kajubaga, Karwar. | 16.11.2014 5153581 5153820 240

145 Karwar New High School, Bada, Karwar. 16.11.2014 5153821 5154060 240

146 Karwar St. Michael High School, Karwar. 16.11.2014 5154061 5154262 202
Sagara Science Education Centre, PG Centre,

147 Karwar NH-17, Karwar. 16.11.2014 5151281 5151400 120

148 Karwar Govt. High School, Kajubaga, Karwar. 16.11.2014 5151401 5151520 120
Mahathma Ghandi Memorial College, Udupi-

149 Udupi Manial Road, Kunjibettu, Udupi 16.11.2014 5160001 5161060 1060

150 Udupi Poornaprajna College, Udupi. 16.11.2014 5161061 5162180 1120

151 Udupi Manipal Institute of Technology (MIT), Manipal. | 16.11.2014 5162181 5163395 1215




